Carbide Adapter - ISO M Threads 鎢鋼抗震刀桿 (ISO M 型牙 )- 直柄型
A154
Indexable Milling  捨棄式銑刀
SWMEA - Carbide Adapter (Straight)
Order No.
Dimensions (mm)
d2 d L D M
ISWMEA10075050 10 5.5 75 10 M5
ISWMEA10100050 10 5.5 100 10 M5
ISWMEA10150050 10 5.5 150 10 M5
ISWMEA10100060 10 6.5 100 10 M6
ISWMEA10150060 10 6.5 150 10 M6
ISWMEA11100060 11 6.5 100 11 M6
ISWMEA11150060 11 6.5 150 11 M6
ISWMEA12075060 12 6.5 75 12 M6
ISWMEA12100060 12 6.5 100 12 M6
ISWMEA12150060 12 6.5 150 12 M6
ISWMEA12200060 12 6.5 200 12 M6
ISWMEA15100080 15 8.5 100 15 M8
ISWMEA15150080 15 8.5 150 15 M8
ISWMEA15200080 15 8.5 200 15 M8
ISWMEA16100080 16 8.5 100 16 M8
ISWMEA16150080 16 8.5 150 16 M8
ISWMEA16200080 16 8.5 200 16 M8
ISWMEA16250080 16 8.5 250 16 M8
ISWMEA20100100 20 10.5 100 20 M10
ISWMEA20150100 20 10.5 150 20 M10
ISWMEA20200100 20 10.5 200 20 M10
ISWMEA20250100 20 10.5 250 20 M10
ISWMEA20300100 20 10.5 300 20 M10
ISWMEA25100120 25 12.5 100 25 M12
ISWMEA25150120 25 12.5 150 25 M12
ISWMEA25200120 25 12.5 200 25 M12
ISWMEA25250120 25 12.5 250 25 M12
ISWMEA25300120 25 12.5 300 25 M12
ISWMEA32200160 32 17.0 200 32 M16
ISWMEA32300160 32 17.0 300 32 M16
Straight
Customize available.
Carbide Adapter - ISO M Threads 鎢鋼抗震刀桿 (ISO M 型牙 )- 直頸型
A155
Indexable Milling  捨棄式銑刀
SWMEB - Carbide Adapter (Straight Neck)
Straight Neck
Customize available.
Order No.
Dimensions (mm)
d2 d L1 L D M
ISWMEB12100060 11.5 6.5 24 100 12 M6
ISWMEB12100061 11.5 6.5 40 100 12 M6
ISWMEB12100062 11.5 6.5 60 100 12 M6
ISWMEB12150060 11.5 6.5 24 150 12 M6
ISWMEB12150061 11.5 6.5 100 150 12 M6
ISWMEB16150082 13.0 8.5 32 150 16 M8
ISWMEB16150080 15.0 8.5 30 150 16 M8
ISWMEB16150081 15.0 8.5 100 150 16 M8
ISWMEB16200080 15.0 8.5 40 200 16 M8
ISWMEB16200081 15.0 8.5 120 200 16 M8
ISWMEB20150102 17.0 10.5 40 150 20 M10
ISWMEB20150100 19.0 10.5 40 150 20 M10
ISWMEB20150101 19.0 10.5 100 150 20 M10
ISWMEB20200100 19.0 10.5 40 200 20 M10
ISWMEB20200101 19.0 10.5 120 200 20 M10
ISWMEB25150120 24.0 12.5 48 150 25 M12
ISWMEB25150121 24.0 12.5 100 150 25 M12
ISWMEB25200120 24.0 12.5 48 200 25 M12
ISWMEB25200121 24.0 12.5 100 200 25 M12
Indexable M
illing
Carbide Adapter - ISO M Threads 鎢鋼抗震刀桿 (ISO M 型牙 )- 斜頸型
A156
Indexable Milling  捨棄式銑刀
SWMET - Carbide Adapter (Taper Neck)
Order No.
Dimensions (mm)
d2 d α° L1 L D M
ISWMET12150050 9.8 5.5 1° 60 150 12 M5
ISWMET12150060 9.8 5.5 1° 60 150 12 M6
ISWMET16150060 11.8 6.5 1.5° 70 150 16 M6
ISWMET20200080 15.5 8.5 1.5° 90 200 20 M8
ISWMET25200100 19.8 10.5 1.5° 90 200 25 M10
ISWMET32200120 24.5 12.5 2 90 200 32 M12
Taper Neck
Customize available.
How to install the Modular Milling Head   如何安裝銑刀頭至抗震刀桿
1. Screw the adapter to the holder and clean.